PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 01.10.2016.

HS Riga 2008

N2 (Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Kirpickins Jegors 24.06.2008.
A |Muiznieks Elmars 15.03.2008.
A |Danovskis Daniils 21.07.2008.
A |Ansons Markuss 16.05.2008.
A |Danovskis Aleksejs 21.07.2008.
A |Malinins Antons 20.01.2008.
A |Alferovs Rihards 28.05.2008.
A |Rots Stefans 25.08.2008.
A |Leimanis Matiss 04.06.2008.
U |Daudze Arturs 11.06.2008.
U |Tralmaks Ricards 25.06.2008.
U [Vuskans Artars 11.08.2008.
U |Bramanis Kristians 18.07.2008.
U [Malisevs Timurs 23.01.2009.
U [|Masalskis Arturs 26.08.2008.
U |Klaucans Martins 08.07.2008.
U [lvlevs Vladislavs 21.05.2008.
U [|Maslenko Timofejs 08.05.2008.
U |Zaicevs Arsenijs 31.07.2008.
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HOKEJA SKOLA

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1

2

3

a4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




